Резултати испита из предмета Основе природних наука, 
одржаног 24. јануара 2013.

Смер: учитељ

	Име и презиме
	Број индекса
	Тест 1
	Тест 2
	Укупно поена
	ОЦЕНА

	Слађана Бошковић
	60/10-У
	15
	19
	
	5

	Јасмина Милић
	82/10-У
	24
	-
	
	5

	Дарко Рачић
	90/10-У
	29,5
	22
	
	5

	Ана Кораћ
	92/10-У
	19
	0
	
	5


Потребно је остварити најмање 27 поена по тесту.

Контакт: jelena.mladenovic@pefja.kg.ac.rs 

Са предмета
